ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
Contact Information
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Industrial Process Filtration - N.A.
118 Washington Avenue
Mineral Wells, TX  76067
phone +1 940 325 2575

Length
CODE IN.
40 40"
Cartridge
Code
Absolute
Rating
Media
Removal Rating (μm) @
Effi ciency of: Flow Factor*
[(psid | gpm
(mbar | lpm)]98% 99% 99.9% 99.98%
MCAP010 1 Polypropylene <0.2 0.45 0.8 1 0.078 (1.4)
MCAP020 2 Polypropylene 0.2 0.8 1.5 2 0.031 (0.6)
MCAP050 5 Polypropylene 0.45 1 4 5 0.008 (0.01)
MCAP100 10 Polypropylene 0.5 2 7 10 0.003 (0.06)
MCAP200 20 Polypropylene 2 4 13 20 0.002 (0.04)
MCAP400 40 Polypropylene 3 7 22 40 0.001 (0.02)
MCAP700 70 Polypropylene 15 22 52 70 0.0008 (0.015)
MCAC100 10 Cellulose 1 2 8 10 0.003 (0.05)
MCAC150 15 Cellulose 2 3 10 15 0.002 (0.03)
MCAC250 25 Cellulose 3 5 20 25 0.0002 (0.003)
MCAC1000 100 Cellulose 5 10 85 100 0.0001 (0.002)
MCAC1500 150 Cellulose 15 30 100 150
0.00005
(0.0009)
*In water at 1cks